
[ .. : . . 
FOURTH EDITION 

METAPHYSICS 

PETER VAN INWAGEN 
University of Notre Dome 

V 
WESTVIEW 

PRESS 

A MEMBER OF THE PERSEUS BOOKS GROUP 



CONTENTS 

Preface to the Fourth Edition 

1 Introduction 

PART ONE: THE WAY THE WORLD IS 

2 Individuality 

3 Externality 

4 Temporality 

5 Objectivity 

ix 

23 

27 

53 
71 

107 

PART TWO: WHY THE WORLD IS 123 

6 Necessaty Being: The Ontological Argument 129 

7 Necessary Being: The Cosmological Argument 159 

PART THREE: THE INHABITANTS OF THE WORLD 183 

8 What Rational Beings Are There? 189 

9 The Place of Rational Beings in the World: Design and Purpose 201 

10 The Nature of Rational Beings: Dualism and Physicalism 223 

11 The Nature of Rational Beings: Dualism and Personal Identity 249 

12 The Powers of Rational Beings: Freedom of the Will 267 

13 Concluding Meditation 287 

Coda: Being 291 

Bibliography 327 
Index 331 

vii 


