METAPHYSICS

PETER VAN INWAGEN

University of Notre Dame



A MEMBER OF THE PERSEUS BOOKS GROUP

CONTENTS

Preface to the Fourth Edition		ix
1	Introduction	1
PART ONE: THE WAY THE WORLD IS		23
2	Individuality	27
3	Externality	53
4	Temporality	71
5	Objectivity	107
PART TWO: WHY THE WORLD IS		123
6	Necessary Being: The Ontological Argument	129
7	Necessary Being: The Cosmological Argument	159
PART THREE: THE INHABITANTS OF THE WORLD		183
8	What Rational Beings Are There?	189
9	The Place of Rational Beings in the World: Design and Purpose	201
10	The Nature of Rational Beings: Dualism and Physicalism	223
11	The Nature of Rational Beings: Dualism and Personal Identity	249
12	The Powers of Rational Beings: Freedom of the Will	267
13	Concluding Meditation	287
Coda: Being		291
Bibliography		327
Index		331